
2024 Calendar for
Wisdom Worshipers Socials

For more information contact 
Lauren LeBoeuf at

lauren@universitymethodist.org

03.07.2024

05.03.2024

08.07.2024

10.10.2024

12.04.2024

Hosted at University UMC

Hosted at University UMC

Hosted at University UMC

Hosted at University UMC

Hosted at University UMC

10a.m. - 11a.m.

10a.m. - 11a.m.

10a.m. - 11a.m.

10a.m. - 11a.m.

11a.m. - 12p.m.


