## 2024 Calendar for Wisdom Worshipers Socials

03.07.2024	Hosted at University UMC	10a.m 11a.m.
05.03.2024	Hosted at University UMC	10a.m 11a.m.
08.07.2024	Hosted at University UMC	10a.m 11a.m.
10.10.2024	Hosted at University UMC	10a.m 11a.m.
12.04.2024	Hosted at University UMC	11a.m 12p.m.



For more information contact
Lauren LeBoeuf at
lauren@universitymethodist.org